## VEER GLOBAL INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Shop No 47 Shalibhadra Regency Shalibhadra Nagar, 100 Ft Road Behind Union Bank, Nalasopara (E) Thanecity Maharashtra India 401209. CIN: U45309MH2012PLC225939 Phone No 9594333331

26.03.2021

Web Upload

To, The Department of Corporate Service, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub. Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) — Continual Disclosure SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Security Code: 543241 & ISIN: INE244W01010

Respected Sir/Madam,

Please find attached disclosure pursuant to Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 with respect to intimation received from Mrs. Manju Mukesh Jain, Promoter Group Individual (Immediate Relative of Promoter) for acquisition of 36000 equity shares, Ms. Raveena Mukesh Jain (Immediate Relative of Promoter) for acquisition of 20000 equity shares, Nidhi Abhishek Jain (Immediate Relative of Promoter) for acquisition of 24000 equity shares from the open market from the period ranging from 23<sup>rd</sup> March, 2021 to 26<sup>th</sup> March, 2021. The company received this information on 25<sup>TH</sup> & 26<sup>Th</sup> March 2021, we request you to take the above information on record.

Thanking you

For Veer Global Infraconstruction Limited on Ltd.

Director / Authorized Signatory Managing Director

DIN Number: 05122207

### NIDHI ABHISHEK JAIN

106 Sumangalam CHS, Near D'Mart Bhabhola Naka, Vasai West -401201

Phone No 9665113353

25.03.2021

Hand Delivery

To, VEER GLOBAL INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED Shop No 47 Shalibhadra Regency Shalibhadra Nagar, 100 Ft Road Behind Union Bank, Nalasopara (E) Thanecity Maharashtra India 401209

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance with SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

**Regulations 2015** 

Ref: Security Code: 543241 & ISIN: INE244W01010

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached the Form C as per SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosures.

Kindly take the above on record

Please acknowledge receipt

Thanking you

For: Nidhi Abhishek Jain

Individual (Promoter Group)

# SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Veer Global Infraconstruction Limited

ISIN of the company: INE244W01010

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/m ember of the promoter group/desig nated person/ Director	Securities acquisition		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify			Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg.— Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)		Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No.	Value	tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocati	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		offer / off market/ inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	1
Nidhi Abhishek Jain	Immediate relative		8000, 0.12%	Equity Shares		542800	Buy	Equity Shares	24000, 0.37%	1.	23-03-21	25-03-21	Market purchase (BSE)	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
PAN:AQAPH1555R 106 Sumangalam CHS, Near I Bhabhola Naka, Vasai West 4														

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1) (I) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
# Paid up Share Capital is 6497710 Equity Shares of Re. 10 Each.

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivative	s (Specify type of contract,	Futures or Option	s etc)			Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy		Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts • lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature:

Nidhi Abhishek Jain

Date: 25-03-2021

Place: Mumbai

## **NIDHI ABHISHEK JAIN**

106 Sumangalam CHS, Near D'Mart Bhabhola Naka, Vasai West -401201

Phone No 9665113353

26.03.2021

Hand Delivery

To, VEER GLOBAL INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED Shop No 47 Shalibhadra Regency Shalibhadra Nagar, 100 Ft Road Behind Union Bank, Nalasopara (E) Thanecity Maharashtra India 401209

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance with SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

**Regulations 2015** 

Ref: Security Code: 543241 & ISIN: INE244W01010

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached the Form C as per SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosures.

Kindly take the above on record

Please acknowledge receipt

Thanking you

For: Nidhi Abhishek Jain

Individual (Promoter Group)

26.03.202

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Veer Global Infraconstruction Limited

ISIN of the company: INE244W01010

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

		Securities held prior to Securities acquisition/ disposal			curities acquired/Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential	Exchange on which the trade was executed	
	to/others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg.— Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)		Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No.	Value	se/sale Pledge / Revocati	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	- 4	3		3	U	,		Equity		1	1 /2	10	Market purchase	10
Nidhi Abhishek Jain	Immediate relative	Equity Shares	24000, 0.37%	Equity Shares	8000	274800	Buy	Shares	32000, 0.5%	26-03-21	26-03-21	26-03-21	(BSE)	BSE
PAN:AQAPH1555R														
106 Sumangalam CHS, Near	D'Mart													
Bhabhola Naka Vasai West -														

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1) (i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. #Paid up Share Capital is 6497710 Equity Shares of Re. 10 Each.



Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives	s (Specify type of contract,	Futures or Option	s etc)			Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy	I	Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature:

Nidhi Abhishek Jain

Date: 26-03-2021

Place: Mumbai

## MANJU MUKESH JAIN

106 Sumangalam CHS, Near D'Mart Bhabhola Naka, Vasai West -401201

Phone No 9665113353

26.03.2021

Hand Delivery

To, VEER GLOBAL INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED Shop No 47 Shalibhadra Regency Shalibhadra Nagar, 100 Ft Road Behind Union Bank, Nalasopara (E) Thanecity Maharashtra India 401209

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance with SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

**Regulations 2015** 

Ref: Security Code: 543241 & ISIN: INE244W01010

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached the Form C as per SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosures.

Kindly take the above on record

Please acknowledge receipt

Thanking you

For: Manju Mukesh Jain

Individual (Promoter Group)

26.03

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Veer Global Infraconstruction Limited

ISIN of the company: INE244W01010

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

address with contact nos. (Promote promoter nated per s/immedia	Category of Person (Promoter/m ember of the promoter group/desig nated person/ Director s/immediate relative	er/m ember of the acquisition/ disposal group/desig			Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	to/others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg.– Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No.	Value	se/sale Pledge / Revocati	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	1:
Manju Mukesh Jain	2 250 970	Equity Shares	116000	Equity Shares	36000	1233600		Equity	152000, 2.34%	24-03-21	26-03-21	26-03-21	Market purchase (BSE)	BSE
PAN: AFLPJ9819E 106 Sumangalam CHS, Near D 3habhola Naka, Vasai West -4														

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1) (i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. # Paid up Share Capital is 6497710 Equity Shares of Re. 10 Each.

मण्यु जीन

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivative	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy		Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
NA	NA NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature:

MANJU MUKESH JAIN

Designation:

Date: 26-03-2021

Place: Mumbai

## RAVEENA MUKESH JAIN

106 Sumangalam CHS, Near D'Mart Bhabhola Naka, Vasai West -401201

Phone No 9665113353

26.03.2021

Hand Delivery

To, VEER GLOBAL INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED Shop No 47 Shalibhadra Regency Shalibhadra Nagar, 100 Ft Road Behind Union Bank, Nalasopara (E) Thanecity Maharashtra India 401209

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance with SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

Regulations 2015

Ref: Security Code: 543241 & ISIN: INE244W01010

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached the Form C as per SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosures.

Kindly take the above on record

Please acknowledge receipt

Thanking you

For: Raveena Mukesh Jain

Individual (Promoter Grou

26.03.202

# SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Veer Global Infraconstruction Limited

ISIN of the company: INE244W01010

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

promoter group/desig	(Promoter/member of the promoter group/desig nated person/ Director	Securities acquisition	100 A C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	to/others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg.— Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)			No.	Value	tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocati	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		offer / off market/ inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Raveena Mukesh Jain		Equity Shares	16000	Equity Shares	20000	690200	Buy	Equity	36000, 0.56%	25-03-21	25-03-21	26-03-21	Market purchase (BSE)	BSE
PAN: BBWPJ9854K 106 Sumangalam CHS, Near D' Bhabhola Naka, Vasai West -40														

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1) (i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
# Paid up Share Capital is 6497710 Equity Shares of Re. 10 Each.

Juis